FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

07-10-2001

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



7.02.01

REI

101772216 VLR SHEET

JUL -2 270;

IKAUL	MARKS ONLY
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
X New	X Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Document ID # Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	
Corrective Document	Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Dalloz Safety, Inc	1/ 1/00
Formerly WGM Safety Corp.	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	ntion Delaware
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Dalloz Investment, 1	Inc.
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 300 Delaware Avenue	
Address (line 1) 300 Delaware Avenue Address (line 2) Suite 900 Address (line 3) Wilmington	Delaware 19801
Address (line 1) 300 Delaware Avenue Address (line 2) Suite 900	Delaware State/Country Limited Partnership Delaware State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
Address (line 1) 300 Delaware Avenue Address (line 2) Suite 900 Address (line 3) Wilmington City	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Suite 900 Address (line 3) Wilmington City Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association Other	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Suite 900 Address (line 3) Wilmington City Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information TEMARK Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 2023 | REEL: 002325 FRAME: 0778

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Domestic Re	presentative Name and Add	iress Enter for the first i	Receiving Party on	ly.
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Corresponde	ent Name and Address Area	Code and Telephone Number	610-478-2233	
Name	Jessica C. LaManna			
Address (line 1)	111 North Sixth Stre	eet		
Address (line 2)	P.O. Box 679			
Address (line 3)	Reading, PA 19603-0	0679		
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages including any attachments.	of the attached conveyance of	focument #	24
Enter either the	Application Number(s) or Re	gistration Number (DO NOT ENTER B	SOTH numbers for the s	· · ·
Irau	emark Application Number(s)	1946097	stration Number(s	679323
		1987402	1864557	966625
		935326	1608968	1328147
Number of F	Properties Enter the total nur	nber of properties involved.	# 9	
Fee Amoun	Fee Amount for Pro	operties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 240.00	
Method of Deposit A	f Payment: Enclosed	X Deposit Account]	<u></u>
	ayment by deposit account or if additional	fees can be charged to the account.) t Account Number:	#	
	Author	rization to charge additional fee	s: Yes	No
Statement a	nd Signature			
attac	e best of my knowledge and belief, the hed copy is a true copy of the original ated herein.			ized, as
Blomo	Jessica C, LaManna (of Person Signing		Janu	Data Signed
Name	u reisun signing	Signature		ate Signed

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002325 FRAME: 0779

ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

BY AND BETWEEN

DALLOZ SAFETY, INC.

AND

DALLOZ INVESTMENT, INC.

This ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT (this "Agreement") is made and entered

into as of this 1st day of January, 2000, between DALLOZ SAFETY, INC., a Delaware

corporation with principal offices located at 2nd & Washington Streets, Reading, Pennsylvania

19603 ("Assignor"), and DALLOZ INVESTMENT, INC., a Delaware corporation with its

principal office located at 300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 900, Wilmington, Delaware 19801

("Assignee").

BACKGROUND

Assignee is an investment management and patent and trademark holding

company organized under the applicable laws of Delaware. Assignor owns One Thousand

(1,000) shares of the common stock of Assignee, constituting One Hundred Percent (100%) of

the issued and outstanding shares of the common stock of Assignee. Assignor owns certain

letters patent, patent registration certificates and patent applications, which are more

particularly identified on Schedule 1 hereto (the "Patents"), and certain trademarks and

tradenames, trademark registration certificates and trademark applications which are more

particularly identified on Schedule 2 hereto (the "Trademarks"). Assignor desires to

contribute and assign to Assignee all of Assignor's ownership, right, title and interest in and to

the Patents and the Trademarks, including, without limitation, all goodwill of the business

symbolized thereby, and all registrations and pending registrations associated therewith.

Assignee desires to accept such contribution and assignment from Assignor.

AGREEMENT

In consideration of the mutual promises and covenants made herein and for

other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby

acknowledged, the parties hereto, intending to be legally bound hereby, agree as follows:

1. Assignment of Patents and Trademarks. Assignor hereby contributes,

assigns, transfers and conveys to Assignee all of Assignor's worldwide ownership right, title

and interest, including without limitation all common law rights, in and to the Patents and the

Trademarks, including, without limitation, all goodwill of the business symbolized thereby, all

registrations, all applications for registration, and all pending registrations associated

therewith, including without limitation the property as more particularly described on

Schedules 1 and 2 attached hereto.

2. Assignment of Reissues or Extensions. In addition to the assignment of

the Patents and Trademarks throughout the world and the underlying inventions and goodwill,

Assignor contributes, assigns, transfers and conveys to Assignee all of its right, title, and

interest in and to any reissues, divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, or extensions

thereof. This contribution and assignment also includes the right to apply for patents, inventor

certificates and registrations in respect thereof and to claim priority in and to the underlying

inventions pursuant to rights accorded to Assignor under the terms of the Paris International

Convention and all other available international conventions and treaties; and the entire right,

title and interest in any to any and all patents, patents of addition, utility models, patents of

importation, revalidation patents, inventor certificates, certificates of registration and

applications for trademarks which may be granted throughout the world with respect of said

inventions and trademarks.

3. <u>Assignment of Causes for Past Infringements</u>. There is included in the contributions and assignments set out in Paragraphs 1 and 2 the right to bring suit in any court

of competent jurisdiction to recover damages and profits for any past infringement of the

Patents and Trademarks.

4. Acceptance of Assignment. Assignee hereby accepts the contributions

assignments described in Paragraph 1 and 2 and assumes all liabilities and obligations in

connection with such assignment.

5. Further Action by Assignor. Assignor hereby agrees to take whatever

further action is deemed necessary or appropriate by Assignee to properly and completely

effectuate the transfer of the Patents and the Trademarks to Assignee and to establish full

custody of such Patents and Trademarks by Assignee. The parties acknowledge the possible

need or appropriateness in certain registration offices for separate assignments relating solely

to the specific Patents or the specific Trademarks on record in such registration offices.

Accordingly, without limitation, Assignor agrees to execute assignments substantially in the

respective forms attached hereto as Exhibit A and Exhibit B, or in such other reasonable or

customary form, upon request of Assignee, in connection with separate assignments of

individual Patents or individual Trademarks.

6. Representations and Warranties of Assignor. Assignor represents and

warrants to Assignee that:

6.1 Assignor is a corporation duly organized, validly existing and in

good standing under the laws of the State of Delaware.

6.2 Assignor has full corporate authority to execute this Agreement,

and this Agreement and the terms and conditions hereof have been duly authorized by all

requisite corporate authority and will not result in a violation of any of the provisions of Assignor's corporate charter, bylaws or any agreement to which Assignor may be a party.

6.3 Assignor has not and will not convey, sell, transfer or pledge the

Patents and Trademarks and that title to the Patents and Trademarks have not been wholly or

partially transferred by the Assignor for the purpose of sale, security, or otherwise. The

Assignor further warrants that no person, firm, corporation, or other entity, except the Assignee,

has to date acquired any lien, right, title or claim to all or any part of the Patents and

Trademarks.

7. Representations and Warranties of Assignee. Assignee represents and

warrants to Assignor that:

7.1 Assignee is a corporation duly organized, validly existing and in

good standing under the laws of the State of Delaware.

7.2 Assignee has full corporate authority to execute this Agreement,

and this Agreement and the terms and conditions hereof have been duly authorized by all

requisite corporate authority and will not result in a violation of any of the provisions of

Assignee's corporate charter, bylaws or any agreement to which Assignee may be a party.

8. <u>Indemnification by Assignor</u>. Assignor shall indemnify and hold

harmless Assignee, its successors and assigns, at all times after the date of this Agreement,

against:

8.1 Any and all damages or deficiencies resulting from any

misrepresentation or breach of warranty, or from any other misrepresentation in or omission

from any certificate or other instrument furnished or to be furnished to Assignee pursuant to

this Agreement.

8.2 Any loss, damage, liability or expense resulting from, or arising out of any claim by any customer of Assignor relating to any act or omission by Assignor in connection with any services rendered by Assignor prior to this Agreement, under any of the

Patents and Trademarks.

8.3 All actions, suits, proceedings, demands, assessments,

judgments, costs and expenses, including attorney's fees, incident to any of the foregoing.

8.4 Assignor shall hold Assignee harmless for any damage, loss, or

expense incurred by Assignee at any time after the execution of this Agreement with respect to

any of the foregoing indemnities.

9. Authorization. Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters of Patent

and Certificates of Registration assigned by this Agreement to Assignee, as the Assignee of the

entire rights, titles and interests in and to the same, for Assignee's sole use and benefit; and for

the use and benefit of Assignee's successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which

such Letters Patent and Certificates of Registration may be granted, as full and entirely as the

same would have been held by Assignor had this assignment not been made. Assignor

authorizes Assignee, or its legal representatives, to insert or complete any documents or forms

needed to effect recordation or perfect Assignee's rights in the U.S. Patent and Trademark

Office.

10. <u>Breach of Agreement</u>. If either party breaches a term of this Agreement,

the other party shall notify such party in writing of such breach and such party shall have thirty

(30) days after the date of its receipt of such notice within which to cure its breach. If such

breach is not cured within said thirty (30) day period, the other party may, at its option, sue to

enjoin such breach, sue for damages resulting from such breach, terminate this Agreement, or

exercise all such remedies. In the event that such suit is instituted, the breaching party shall be

obligated to reimburse the nonbreaching party for its reasonable attorney's fees and court costs

incurred. The provisions of this Section 10 are in addition to and not in limitation of those

rights, remedies and duties provided elsewhere in this Agreement and by law.

11. Additional Documents. Assignor agrees to execute any and all other

documents which are, in the opinion of the Assignee or its counsel, necessary to carry out the

terms and conditions of this Agreement to the fullest extent the Assignor may do so without

violating or being in default under any applicable law or under any other agreement to which

the Assignor is a party.

12. <u>Miscellaneous</u>.

12.1 Severability. Should any part or provision of this Agreement be

held unenforceable or in conflict with the law of any jurisdiction, the validity of the remaining

parts or provisions will not be affected by such holding.

12.2 Applicable Law. The validity and effect of this Agreement is

governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Delaware without regard

to its conflict of laws principles.

12.3 Notice. Whenever this Agreement permits or requires that notice

be given, such notice must be in writing and is deemed given when actually received or five

(5) days after having been deposited in the United States Mail, registered or certified, return

receipt requested, postage prepaid, and addressed:

If to Assignor, to:

Dalloz Safety, Inc.

2nd & Washington Streets

Reading, Pennsylvania 19603

Attn: President

If to Assignee, to:

Dalloz Investment, Inc.

300 Delaware Avenue

Suite 900

Wilmington, Delaware 19801

Attn: President

or to such other address as either party shall designate in a notice to the other given as

provided herein.

12.4 Successors. All the provisions hereof bind and inure to the

benefit of Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives.

12.5 Terms of Assignment. The attached Letters of Patent and

Certificates of Registration and other rights assigned by this Agreement are for the use and

exploitation of Assignee, its successors and assigns, to the end of the term for which the

Patents and Trademarks are granted or for which any reissues, divisions, continuations,

continuations-in-part or extensions of the Patents and Trademarks are granted.

12.6 <u>Headings</u>. Paragraph headings included in this Agreement are for

convenience only and are not to affect the interpretation of, or be taken into consideration in

interpreting this Agreement.

12.7 <u>Incorporation of Schedules</u>. The attached Schedule 1 and 2 are

expressly made part of this Agreement, is incorporated by reference, and shall be given the

same force and effect as if said Schedules was included within the body of this Agreement.

12.8 Waiver; Modification. No change or modification of this

Agreement will be valid or binding on the parties, nor will any waiver of any term or condition

be deemed a waiver of any such term or condition in the future, unless such change or

modification or waiver is in writing and signed by the parties.

12.9 Entire Agreement. This Agreement contains the entire agreement

of the parties with respect to the subject matter hereof and supersedes all prior negotiations,

representations or agreements, whether written or oral.

[REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK]

EXECUTION

The parties hereto have caused this Agreement to be duly executed as of the date first written above.

[SEAL]
Attest:

DALLOZ SAFETY, INC.

Name:

Title:

1

Title: 1925/ OPE

[SEAL]
Attest:

Name: Gordon W Skuart

Title: Secretary

DALLOZ INVESTMENT, INC.

Name: Lisa H Carkes

Title: President

SCHEDULE 1

TO ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

BY AND BETWEEN

DALLOZ SAFETY, INC.

AND

DALLOZ INVESTMENT, INC.

All ownership, right, title and interest in and to the Patents, together with all goodwill associated therewith, all registrations and all pending registrations and all corresponding foreign cases associated with all of the foregoing, and as identified on the attached list.

EXHIBIT A

TO ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

BY AND BETWEEN

DALLOZ SAFETY, INC.

AND

DALLOZ INVESTMENT, INC.

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENTS¹

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that DALLOZ SAFETY, INC., a Delaware corporation with principal offices located at 2nd & Washington Streets, Reading, Pennsylvania 19603, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby contribute, assign, transfer and convey to DALLOZ INVESTMENT, INC., a Delaware corporation with its principal office located at 300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 900, Wilmington, Delaware 19801, all of its ownership, right, title and interest in and to the Patents, together with all registrations thereof and pending applications therefor described as follows:

[Complete Here Appropriate Description or Attach Exhibits]

Use this form when necessary or appropriate to have a separate assignment of a specific **RADEMARK** ging registration in a registration of the second of the

	Danoz Safety, inc	., un ough its aud	ionzeu officers, has executeu	uns instrument
as of this	day of	, 20, and affi	xed its corporate seal hereunt	0.
[SEAL] Attest:			DALLOZ SAFETY, INC.	
By: Name: Title:			By: Name: Title:	

PATE	PATENTS - DALLOZ SAFETY, Inc.						•
i i	Catch word	Country	Appl No	Appl date	Patent No	Owner	Ove date
160	Fulded resniratory mask	Canada	327,161	1979-05-08	1,116,351	DallozUS	1999-01-19 max
26.	Half mask MX/PP	Canada	549316-1	1987-10-15	1,280,334	DallaztiS	1999-02-19
963	Half mask MX/PP	EP: AT	87114903.5	1987-10-13	E91639	DallozUS	1998-10-13
363	Half inask MX/PF	EP-DEL	87114903.5	1987-10-13	264,772	DallozUS	1998-10-13
363	Half mask MX/PF	EP.CH	87114903.5	1987-10-13	264.772	DellozUS	1998-10-13
363	I (alf mask MXVPF	EP:DE	87114903.5	1987-10-13	P3786635.4	UnifozUS	1998-10-13
363	Half mask MX/PF	EP.ES	87114903.5	1987-10-13	264.772	DallozUS	1998-10-13
363	Hatf mask MX/PF	EP.FR	87114903.5	1987-10-13	264.772	DaffozUS	1998-10-13
363	Half mask MX/PF	EP:GB	87114903.5	1987-10-13	264.772	DalkozUS	[1-0]-8661
363	Half mask MX/PF	EP GR	930402518	81-01-8661	264.712	DatlozUS	1998-10-13
363	Half mask MX/PF	EP.IT	87114903.5	1987-10-13	264,772	DalkozUS	1998-10-13
363	Half mask MX/PF	EP:LU	87114903.5	1987-10-13	264.712	DattozUS	1998-10-13
363	Half mask MX/PF	EP.NI	87114903.5	1987-10-13	264.772	DallozUS	1998-10-13
363	Half mask MX/PF	EPSE	87114903.5	1991-10-18	264.772	DallozUS	1998-10-13
363	Helf mask MX/PF	USA	920,570	1986-10-17	4,739,755	DallozVS	1999-10-26
364	Half mask MXMF	usa	920,862	1986-10-17	Des. 303, 585	DallozUS	2003-09-19 max

TOT.SID. 007

7
=
Ō.
8
_
ā
-
•
.:
Ų
Z
-
>
_
153

"
٧,
9
-1
2
0

DUE DATE

OWNER

REG, DATE

REG. NO.

FILING DATE

APPL NO.

COUNTRY

DESIGN

	Argentina	086.656	1999-03-23	66.656	1999-03-23	Deliozus	Z003-08-ZZ
ofective Eyewear	Australia	3027/1998	1998-09-25	138.897	1999-03-29	DallozUS	2004-09-25
otective Eyewear	Austria	M 1074/98	1999-03-16	35.460	1999-06-20	DallozUS	2004-03-31
utective Eyewear	Benefux	75507-00	1989-03-09	30729-00	1999-10-21	DallozUS	2004-03-09
ptective Eyewear	Brazil	DI 5900667-6	1999-03-24			DallozUS	
utective Eyewbar	Canada	1999-0703	1999-03-18			DallozUS	
otective Eyewear	Chile	466-99	1999-03-15			DallozUS	
ofective Eyewoar	China	99303858.9	1999-03-24	99303658.9	1999-11-08	DallozUS	2009-03-24
stective Eyewear	Czech Republic	PVz 31623-99	1999-03-22	29.137	1989-10-26	DallozUS	2004-03-22
stactive Eyewear	Denmark	MA 1999 00335	1999-03-25	MR 1899 00944	1999-09-14	DallozUS	2004-03-25
lective Eyewear	Finland	M1989-0260	1999-03-24	20.681	1999-10-29	DallozUS	2004-03-24
lective Eyewear	France	991729	1999-03-16	548764-548787	1999-07-23	DallozUS	2004-03-18
tective Eyewear	Germany	489 03 102.4	1999-03-18	4 99 03 102.4	1999-06-22	DellozUS	2004-03-18
lective Eyewaar	Great Britain	2.078,305	1998-10-09	2.078.305	1998-09-25	DallozUS	2003-09-25
lective Eyewear	Hong Kong	9910290.3	1999-03-10	9910290.3	1999-05-07	DallozUS	2004-03-09
lective Eyewear	Hungary	D 99 00191	1899-03-24	88.060	1999-10-04	OallozUS	2004-03-24
clive Eyewear	Kaly	M1990-000145	1999-03-22		,	DallozUS	
clive Eyewear	Japan	7153/99	1999-03-19			DallozUS	
ctive Eyewear	Korea	4526/99	1999-03-10	250.294	1989-10-28	DallozUS	2002-10-28
Hive Eyewear	Malaysia ext UK	UK 2078305			:	DallozUS	2003-09-25
Alive Eyewear	Mexico	99-0366	1999-03-23			DallozUS	
Etive Eyewear	New Zealand	29.664	1996-09-23	29.664	1998-10-28	DatlozUS	2003-09-23
Wilve Eyewoar	Norway	99-0194	1999-03-16	75.153	1999-10-01	DallozUS	2004-03-18
Ective Eyewear	Philippines	3-1999-00139	1989-03-09			DattozUS	

LLOZ SAFETY INC. – DESIGN <u>DESIGN</u> COI	DESIGN COUNTRY	APPL NO.	FILING DATE	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	OWNER	DUE DATE	
olective Eyewear	Poland	W-17794	1999-03-25			DadlozUS		_
otective Eyewear	Singapore axt UK	UK 2087305				DallozUS	2003-09-25	
stective Eyewear	South Africa Part A	99 0274	1999-03-24	A99/0274	1899-09-14	DattozUS	20001-09-25	_
Medive Eyewear	South Africa Part F	99 0275	1989-03-24	F99/0275	1999-09-14	DellozUS	2001-09-25	
lective Eyewear	Spain	145.053	1999-03-24			DallozUS		
fective Eyewear	Sweden	99-0549	1999-03-23			DallozUS		
tecrive Eyewear	Switzerland	126.003	1999-03-09	128.003	1999-05-07	DailozUS	2004-03-09	_
lective Eyewear	Taiwan	88301304	1999-03-04			DallozUS		
lactive Eyewear	Thalland		1008-03-23			DellozUS		
ective Eyewear	Turkey	1999/00305	1999-03-16			DatiozUS		
ective Eyewbar	USA	29/095,378	1998-10-22			DAMOZUS		

SCHEDULE 2

TO ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

BY AND BETWEEN

DALLOZ SAFETY, INC.

AND

DALLOZ INVESTMENT, INC.

All ownership, right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks, together with all goodwill associated therewith, all registrations and all pending registrations and all corresponding foreign cases associated with all of the foregoing, and as identified on the attached list.

2	٩.
•	1
31	Z
צעט	1
я	Z
•	•
•	
_	•
ч	2
4	2
м	
	_
h	2
	4
•	ς
ļ	ò
м	
L	-
₹	•
	ì.
	`_
	ĭ
	•
-	5
3	6
ě	-
_	_
•	•
	-
Z	_
¢	-
3	4
8	z.
-	3
•	Ψ,
2	ñ
	•
	N
-	
- 1	_
	٧,
	-

ademark	Country	Appl. No.	Piling date	Nee No.	Reg. date	Class	Company	Expiry date
ONTOUR SPEC	Canada	241.702	1957-07-23	115,304	890918	•	DallozUS	2004-09-18
AKOTA WRAPAROUND	Canada	735.408	930819	TMA 474.203	970407	3	DallozUS	2012-04-07
ALLOZ SAFETY	Argentina	2,176,365	81-60-8661			6	DallozUS	
ALLOZ SAFBITY	Argentina	2,176,366	81-60-8661			10	DaffozUS	
ULOZ SAFETY	Bolivia	13.387	06-60-8661			6	DallarUS	
ULOZ SAFETY	Bollvia	13,388	1998-09-30			10	DalkozUS	
ALOZ SAFETY	Brazil	21589	1998-11-26			09.15, 20, 45	DellozUS	
J. OZ SAFETY	Brazil	21590	97-11-8661			25.40	DallozUS	
LLOZ SAFETY	Canada	1,011,299	60-10-6661			01 6	DailozUS	
11.02 SAFETY	Chile	443.918	1999-03-22			9 10	DallozUS	
LLOZ SAFETY	Mexico	348.886	1998-09-30	591.540	1998-10-28	10	DallozUS	2008-09-30
LLOZ SAPRIY	Mexico	348.887	1998-09-30	591.541	1998-10-28	6	DallozUS	2008-09-30
IPSE	New Zealand	308.512	1999-04-26			a	DattozUS	
EINSILE	Canada	329.290	1970-01-15	123,121	701204	6	DallozUS	2000-12-04
TEMA	Brazil	821661485	1899-05-21	•		6	DallozUS	
#WA	Canada	1,011,341	1999-04-09			•	DathozUS	
A	Chile	443.919	1999-03-22			6	DallozUS	
SMA & Design	China	9900030096	1999-03-29			6	DellozUS	
ARMA & Design	New Zealand	306.984	1999-03-23			o	DallozUS	
						ı		

37
ũ
3
\sim
EM/
~
4
=
◂
2
E
-
1
-:
Ξ
~
Z,
-
~
7
TYL
ETV 1
PETVI
PETVI
APETY !
SAPETY

Trademark	Country	Avel Ne	Filler date	Ree No.	Reg date	Class	Cempany	Espiry date
OP-TEMA	Philippines	4-1999-01965	1999-03-22			6	DallozUS	
OP-TEMA	Thailand	392.824	1999-05-08			6	DalfozUS	
PULSAFE	South Africa	98/22.595	1998-12-14			6	DallozUS	
PULSAFE MILLBNNIA	South Africa	98/22.5%	1998-12-14			6	DallozUS	
RETROSPEC	USA	74-527516	940519	1.946.097	20-10-9661	6	DallozUS	
SAF-T-FIT	Canada	836,181					DallozUS	
								Reading
SANTA CRUZ	Canada	735.311	930819	433.197	940909		DallozUS	2009-09-09
SOUND BARRIER	Canada	262,472	1961-04-20	132,816			DallozUS	2008-09-27
SOUND BARRIER	Germany			776.302	1971-08-05		DallozUS	2001-08-05
SPECTRA	Canada	673.413	1991-01-15	427,116	1994-05-13		DaffozUS	2009-05-13
UNISPRC	Canada	329.289	1970-01-15	173,120	701204	ı	DallozUS	2000-12-04
W & Dev	Canada	205,397	1949-12-17	38.429	491217	•	DellozUS	2009-12-17
W in Circle	Canada	205.399	1949-12-17	35,317	491217		DallozUS	2009-12-17
WILLSON & Decign	Argentina	2,102.739	970911	1,705,307	81-11-8661	6	DattazUS	2008-11-18
NOSTINE	Australia	721.393	961107	721.393	970826	6	DallozUS	2006-11-07
CVILL SON & Design (old)	Benelux	143.227	1961-11-20	62,673	1971-09-24	6	DallozUS	2001-09-24
WILLSON & Daign	Bolivia	43,380	1983-08-15	43.380-C	1984-06-13	6	DatioxUS	2004-06-13
WILLSON & Design	Bulivia	43.381	1987-08-15	43,381-C	1984-06-13	16	DallozUS	2004-06-13

0 00% (14

Trademark	Country	Appl. No.	Filing date	Rec. No.	Ree, date	2	Š	
WILLSON & Design	Bazil	1817 111 561	1003 07 40			No.	Kembeny	Elpin dete
		017.332.333	82-90-6661			25.40	DallozUS	
WILLSON	Canada	221.497	1953-10-06	48.493	1953-10-06	1	DallozUS	2013-10-06
WILL SON & Design	Canada	360.750	1973-01-25	197.934	740308	i	DalluzUS	2004-01-08
WILLSON & Design	Chile	297.334	1985-06-07	449,148	1995-08-17	6	DellozUS	2005-08-17
WILLSON & Design	China	970009262	1997-01-28	1.167.494	1998-04-14	6	DallozUS	2008-04-13
WILLSON & Design	Colombia	82,293	1984-06-18	302.921	1996-02-15	6	DallozUS	81-90-6661
WILLSON & Design (old)	Costa Rica	45 601	(917.01.27			-		renewed
WILLSON & Design (old)	Code Dice	76.27		43,091	1988-02-26	•	DaffozUS	2008-02-26
		45.710	1973-02-26	45.710	1988-02-26	6	DallozUS	2008-02-26
WILL, SUN & Design	Denmark	166-1994	1994-01-06	2.598 1994	1994-04-22	6	DallozUS	2004-04-22
WILLSON & Design	Ecuador	89.400	1998-07-15			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Design	France	864.071	1982-10-15	1.215.532	1982-10-15	6	-	2002-10-14
WILLSON & Design	Оеставу	W46819/9 Wz.	1994-10-12	2.900.176	6 61-10-5661			2004-10-12
(old)	Germany	W44610/9 Wz	1993-06-23	2.072.190	1994-07-21		DallozUS	2003-06-23
	Greece	137.525	1998-07-14		0		DallozUS 2	2008-07-14
	HongKong	9529/97	1998-07-18	9017/1999	1999-07-15 9		DallozUS	2005-07-18
MOLSON & Design	Hong Kong	86/0156	1998-07-18	9038/1999	1999-07-15		+	2005-07-18
	India	73.9372	961213		6	0	DallozUS	
	Indonesia	D97-2092	970130	431.RI4	6 51-60-6661		Dalloz:US 21	2008-03-16

28 1
∵
₹ .
æ
7
⋖
2
-
2
=
2
_
⋖
Z
100
_
7
1
1
~
_
~
5
-
<u>-</u>
-
<u>-</u>
<u>-</u>
FETY !
VETY !
FETA!
VETY !
AFETY!
SAKETY
ZSAFETY
SAKETY
ZSAFETY
ZSAFETY
OZ SAFETY I

Trudemark	Country	Appl. No.	Pilius date	Reg. No.	Reg date	Clus	Company	Espiry date
WILLSON & Design	Israel	113.171	970625			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Design	Japan	138630/96	961209			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Design	Korca (south)	19.153/97	970428	403.847	1998-06-09	34	DallozUS	2008-06-09
WILLSON & Design	Korca	19.154/97	970428	419.813	NO-60-9661	45	DallozUS	2008-09-04
WILLSON & Design	Malayria	97/02941	970310			6	DallazUS	
WILLSON & Design (old)	Mexico			107.645	1961-09-13		DallozUS	2001-09-13
WILLSON & Design	Mexico	129.352	1991-12-17	446.937	1993-11-23	6	DallozUS	2001-12-17
WILLSON & Dalloz logo	New Zealand	270.106	1996-11-28	270.106	1996-11-28	۵	DatlozUS	2003-11-28
WILLSON & Design	Norway	832563	11-80-1861	128.075	1987-03-12	9, 10	DallozUS	2007-03-12
WILLSON & Design	Paraguay	7473-98	1998-04-13	212.554	1999-04-09	•	DallozUS	2009-04-09
WILLSON & Design	Peru	048133	11-60-1661	433%	1998-02-10	6	DallozUS	2008-02-10
WILLSON & Design	Philippines	04825	1998-07-03			٥	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Design	Singapore	13906/96	1996-12-31			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Design	South Africa	96/16.876	961127			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Design (old)	Spain	1.088.434	1972-09-29	688.441	1974-05-14	6	DattozUS	2001-09-19
WILLSON & Design	Spain	1.807.134	1994-03-03	1.807.134	1996-06-05	6	DallozUS	2004-03-03
WILLSON & Design	Switzerland	3719		326.690	1983-06-29	6	DallozUS	2003-06-29
WILLSON & Design	Taiwas	85063713	961214	834.862	1999-01-16	6	DallozUS	2009-01-15
XWILLSON & Design	Thailand	165.943	970417			6	DallazUS	

•	4
٠.	•
3	Ε.
-	7
а	2
٠.	•
•	•
_	-
٠	
2	•
	-
٠.	.1
	и
-	=
c	э.
-	-
•	•
_	1
9	
-	
•	
	•
•	
	•
	٠
~	•
1	_;
•	į
1	j
1	ž
7	į
	ر 2
	2
	֡֝֟֝֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֓֓֓֓֟֟֓֓֓֓֟֟֓֓֓֓֓֟
	7
A	_
	72 1
A 4 4 4 4	- -
Contract Contract	- -
	_
A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	- -
. W. W. W. W. W. W.	- -
. William	
A 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	- -
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
TOTAL SECTION OF A SEC	
A 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	
A 4 4 6 7 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8	
A 44 C A 4 C	
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PE	
TOTAL SECTION OF THE	
. Trans	
. T	
The state of the s	コンコンコンハン
The state of the s	

Trademark	Country	Appl. No.	Filler date	Ree Na	Reg. date	Clan	Company	Espiry date
WILLSON & Design	Trinidad/Tobago			7.803	1987-01-23	ec .	DallozUS	2001-01-22
WILLSON & Design	Turkey	1998/11850	1998-08-26			6	DaffozUS	
WILLSON & Design	Uruguay	273.114	1994-10-11	273.114	1998-10-09	6	DellozUS	2008-10-09
WILLSON & Design (old)	Venezuela			74.600-F		26	DallozUS	2003-10-28
WILLSON & Design (old)	Venezuela			75.471-F		20	DallozUS	2004-03-25
WILLSON & Design (old)	Vonezuela			77.165-F		77	DallozUS	2004-11-04
WillsonMax	Australia	780.959	1998-12-14	780.959	1999-07-30	6	DallozUS	2008-12-14
WillsonMax	Canada	880,478	1999-01-28			1	DallozUS	
WillsonMax	Japan					6	DallozUS	
WillsonMax	New Zealand	302.547	1998-12-10	302.547	1998-12-10	•	DallozUS	2005-12-10
WILLSON MILLENNIA	Argentina	2.208.741	1999-03-18			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON MILLENNIA	Australia	772.858	11-60-8661	772.858	11-60-8661	•	DallozUS	2008-09-11
WILLSON MILLENMIA	Brazil					•	DallozUS	
WILLSON MILLENNIA	Canada	916'600'1	1999-02-03			٥	DattozUS	
WILLSON MILLBUNIA	Chie	443.540	1999-01-17			6	DattozUS	
WILLSON MILLENNIA	China	9900028496	1999-03-25			0	DallozUS	
WILLSON MILLENNIA	Hong Kong	3548/99	1999-03-24			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON MILLENNIA	Indonesia					6	DatiozUS	
WILLSON MILLENNIA	Kores	7469/99	1999-03-11	·		6	DatiozUS	

~	
3	
32	
-	
_	
3	
_	
•	
_	
35	
_	
~	
=	
_	
-	
-	
•	
-	
_	
_	
ł	
:	
ن	
_	
نِ	
_	
ž	
_	
ž	
Ž	
ž	
Ž	
Ž	
Ž	
Ž	
Ž	
Ž	
Ž	
Ž	
Ž	
Ž	
AFELY IN	
AFELY IN	
AFELV IN	
SAFE LY IN	
SAFE LY IN	
COAPELVIN	
COAPELVIN	
COAPELVIN	
COAPELVIN	
OC SAFELY IN	
OC SAFELY IN	
OC SAFELY IN	
LOZ SAFETY IN	
OC SAFELY IN	

Explry date		2001-10-28	2006-03-10								2006-11-07	2002-07-15	2002-116-06	2003-03-12	2000-11-28	2000-08-071		2003-08-21	2005-04-02
Company	DallozUS	DallozUS 2	DallozUS 2	DattozUS	DallozUS	DallozUS	DallozUS	DallozUS	DattozUS	DallozUS	Dalloz US 20	DallozUS 20	DallozUS 20	DallozUS 20	DallozUS 20	Willson 20	Willson	Willson 200	DallozUS 20X
	6	6	6	6	6	•	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	01	39	01	
Ree, date	-	1998-10-28	10-60-6661								970826	911096	720606	630312	941129	1990-08-07	1959-0526	1973-08-21	850402 9
Ree. No.		591.539	306.350								721.392	1.987.402	935,326	746,572	1.864.557	1,608,968	679.323	966,625	1.328.147
Villag date	1999-03-19	1998-09-30	1999-03-10	1999-01-10	1999-03-15	1999-03-11	1999-10-18	1998-09-15	1999-04-30	1998-06-05	201196	930311	812089	620622	930709	1989-05-15	1958-06-23 6	1972-02-09	831118
Appl. No.	99/02330	348.885	306.350	4-1999-01670	T99/02566H	88010323	165.910	890,131	88020059	880,551	721.392	74/367.128	303.049	147.465	74/410.474	73-799,978	54,027	414,987	453.910
COMPLEX	Mafaysia	Mexico	New Zealand	Philippines	Singapore	Taivan	Thailand	Canada	Taiwan	Canada	Australia	USA	USA	USA	USA	USA	NSA S	USA 4	USA 4
- suculation	WILLSON MILLENNIA	WIIT:SON MILLENNIA	WILLSON MILLENNIUM	WILLSON OP-TEMA	WILLSON VISTAMAX	WILLSON WORKSITE	DAKOTA WRAPAROUND	FOG-BAN	GLENSITE					M TEMA					

•
-
2
7
◂
_
35
=
2
_
-
•
32
☲
_
- 1
č i
_
2
=
_
_
_
7
-
=
•
•
SA
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
A2.1.02.SA
•

Trademark	Country	Appl. No.	Filling date	RCE NO.	Reg. date	Class	Company	Espiry date
WILLSON & Bar Design (old)	Germany	W44610/9 Wz	1993-06-23	2.072.190	1994-07-21	6	Willson	2003-06-23
WILLSON & Bar Design	India	77.9372	%1213			6	DattozUS	
WILLSON & Bar Design	Indonesia	D97-2092	970130			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Bar Design	lanel	113.171	970625			6	DattozUS	
WILLSON & Bar Dealgn	Japan	138630/96	961209			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Bar Design	Korea	19.154/97	970428			45	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Bar Design	Kores	19.153/97	970428			34	DatlozUS	
WILLSON & Bar Design	Malaysia	97/02941	970310			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Bar Design	Mexico	129.352	1991-12-17	446.937	1993-11-23	0	Willson	2001-12-17
WILLSON & Bar Design (old)	Mexico			107.645	1961-08-13		Willson	2001-09-13
WILLSON & Bar Dosign	New Zealand	270.106	1996-11-28			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Bar Design	Norway	832563	1983-08-11	128.075	1987-03-12	9, 10	Willson	2007-03-12
WILLSON & Bar Design	Peru	048133	1997-09-17			6	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Bar Design	Singapore	96/90611	1996-12-31			6	DalloxUS	
WILLSON & Bar Decign	South Africa	96/16.876	961127			•	DallozUS	
WILLSON & Bar Design (old)	Spain	1.088434	1972-09-29	688.441	1974-05-14	6	Willson	2002-09-29
WILLSON & Bar Design	Spain	1.807.134	1994-03-03	1.807.134	1996-06-05	6	Willson	1999-03-31 (ax
WILLSON & Bar Design X	Switzerland	3719		326,690	1983-06-29	6	Willson	2003-06-29

71
~
==
æ
_
•
록:
•
\tilde{a}
•
_
-
-
22
1
- 1
- •
ľί
•
7
=
_
•
<u>-</u>
_
2
2
-
_
◂
2
-3
N
12
02
.0Z
1.02
1.02
11.02
A1.1.0Z

's demark	Country	Appl. No.	Pling date	RCE No.	Her date	Class	Company	Espiry date
WILL SON & Bar Design	Talwan	85063713	961214			6	DalloxUS	
WILLSON & Bar Design	Theiland	165.943	970417			6	DattozUS	
								

Column 7: The identification of class normally means international class; the national class is used when the international classification system does not apply.
Column 9: Notifications of Reading or Lakeland means that the subject issue is handled directly from the U.S. and not from Billishelm. Please note

RECORDED: 07/02/2001